Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Dicks - (480023) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.52
1:08.09
1:08.35
1:09.24
1:10.19

1:10.28

:110.73

110.77

:111.05

:111.25

:111.40

:11.48

111.49

:111.53

12,11

112.39

112.69

:113.36

113.77

114.76

114.81

115.07

115.28

115.47
1:18.27

1:19.25

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

412
401
397
382
366
365
358
357
353
350
348
347
347
346
338
334
330
321
316
303
303
299

297

264
254

Round

H
H
H

I I =

m I I I

I I T

I I I I T

Date

16/03/13
12/05/13
08/03/14
11/05/14
22/03/14
06/04/14
19/10/14
26/01/14
16/12/12
28/09/13
27/07/14
07/04/13
28/09/14
26/07/15
15/07/12
01/12/13
30/11/14
03/12/11
17/03/12
15/04/12
02/10/11
29/01/12
17/11/19
24/09/11
17/07/11
30/01/11

Meet

Wiltshire Age Group County Championships
Trowbridge ASC Spring L3 Invitational Meet
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Meet

Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Swindon Dolphins Club Championships
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet
Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Swindon Dolphin ASC 2014 Club Championships
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet
Swindon Dolphin Festival Meet

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet
Swindon Dolphins Open Meet

Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet
Wiltshire County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Gloucester City Open Meet

Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet
Swindon Dolphin Club Championships
Swindon Dolphins Club Championships
Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet

Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet

Venue

Swindon
Trowbridge
Swindon
Gloucester
Swindon
Bournemouth
Gloucester
Swindon
Millfield
Swindon
Swindon
Littledown
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Millfield
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Littledown
Gloucester
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon

Swindon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp

Swindon Dolp

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
1:15.28
1:11.53
1:12.69
1:10.73
1:11.49
1:11.40
1:09.24
1:10.28
1:10.19
1:08.35
1:10.77
1:12.39
1:11.25
1:08.09
1:11.48
1:07.52
1:11.05

1:12.11

114.76

13.77

:115.07

:113.36

114.81

115.47

:118.27

:119.25

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

297
346
330
358
347
348
382
365
366
397
357
334
350
401
347
412
353
338
303
316
299
321
303

264

254

Round

m I I I

I

-n

I T =T

Date

17/11/19
26/07/15
30/11/14
19/10/14
28/09/14
27/07/14
11/05/14
06/04/14
22/03/14
08/03/14
26/01/14
01/12/13
28/09/13
12/05/13
07/04/13
16/03/13
16/12/12
15/07/12
15/04/12
17/03/12
29/01/12
03/12/11
02/10/11
24/09/11
17/07/11
30/01/11

Meet

Swindon Dolphin Club Championships
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet
Swindon Dolphins Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Swindon Dolphin ASC 2014 Club Championships
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet
Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Meet

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet
Swindon Dolphins Club Championships
Trowbridge ASC Spring L3 Invitational Meet
Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Wiltshire Age Group County Championships
Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Swindon Dolphin Festival Meet

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Wiltshire County Championships

Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet
Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet
Gloucester City Open Meet

Swindon Dolphins Club Championships
Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet

Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet

Venue

Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Gloucester
Swindon
Swindon
Gloucester
Bournemouth
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Millfield
Swindon
Trowbridge
Littledown
Swindon
Millfield
Swindon
Littledown
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Gloucester
Swindon
Swindon

Swindon

Club Swam Under

Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp

Swindon Dolp

Page 2/2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



