Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Dicks - (480023) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.52	412	Н	16/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
1:08.09	401	Н	12/05/13	Trowbridge ASC Spring L3 Invitational Meet	Trowbridge	Swindon Dolp	3
1:08.35	397	Н	08/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
1:09.24	382	F	11/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	2
1:10.19	366	Н	22/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
1:10.28	365		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Swindon Dolp	2
1:10.73	358	F	19/10/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	3
1:10.77	357	Н	26/01/14	Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
1:11.05	353	F	16/12/12	Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	3
1:11.25	350	Н	28/09/13	Swindon Dolphins Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
1:11.40	348	Н	27/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
1:11.48	347		07/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Swindon Dolp	2
1:11.49	347	Н	28/09/14	Swindon Dolphin ASC 2014 Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
1:11.53	346	Н	26/07/15	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
1:12.11	338	Н	15/07/12	Swindon Dolphin Festival Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
1:12.39	334	F	01/12/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	3
1:12.69	330	Н	30/11/14	Swindon Dolphins Open Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
1:13.36	321	Н	03/12/11	Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
1:13.77	316	Н	17/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
1:14.76	303		15/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Swindon Dolp	2
1:14.81	303		02/10/11	Gloucester City Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	3
1:15.07	299	Н	29/01/12	Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
1:15.28	297	Н	17/11/19	Swindon Dolphin Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
1:15.47	295	Н	24/09/11	Swindon Dolphins Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
1:18.27	264	н	17/07/11	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
1:19.25	254	Н	30/01/11	Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.28	297	Н	17/11/19	Swindon Dolphin Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
1:11.53	346	Н	26/07/15	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
1:12.69	330	Н	30/11/14	Swindon Dolphins Open Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
1:10.73	358	F	19/10/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	3
1:11.49	347	Н	28/09/14	Swindon Dolphin ASC 2014 Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
1:11.40	348	Н	27/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
1:09.24	382	F	11/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	2
1:10.28	365		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Swindon Dolp	2
1:10.19	366	Н	22/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
1:08.35	397	Н	08/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
1:10.77	357	Н	26/01/14	Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
1:12.39	334	F	01/12/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	3
1:11.25	350	Н	28/09/13	Swindon Dolphins Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
1:08.09	401	Н	12/05/13	Trowbridge ASC Spring L3 Invitational Meet	Trowbridge	Swindon Dolp	3
1:11.48	347		07/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Swindon Dolp	2
1:07.52	412	Н	16/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
1:11.05	353	F	16/12/12	Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	3
1:12.11	338	Н	15/07/12	Swindon Dolphin Festival Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
1:14.76	303		15/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Swindon Dolp	2
1:13.77	316	Н	17/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
1:15.07	299	Н	29/01/12	Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
1:13.36	321	Н	03/12/11	Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
1:14.81	303		02/10/11	Gloucester City Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	3
1:15.47	295	Н	24/09/11	Swindon Dolphins Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
1:18.27	264	Н	17/07/11	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
1:19.25	254	Н	30/01/11	Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3